
LOT 12 BLOCK A SPRING HILLS S/D.

723-830, LE 1261-1846, WD 1483-9

SW SPRUCE ROAD LAND TRUST # 1366
227 SE HERNANDO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-5S-15-00488-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

10/24/2024 JB 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

52,773
10,312
13,000
76,085

0
76,085

0
76,085
76,085

0

76,085

1483/915 1/12/2023 WD U I 39 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX MICHELLE L

SW SPRUCE ROAD LAND

1483/913 1/12/2023 WD U I 39 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX MICHELLE L

SW SPRUCE ROAD LAND
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SALE:2:2: REMAINDERMAN

XFOB:1:1: BERKSHIRE M H

LAND:1:1: 2.02 AC.

38659 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/26/2019

10912 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/20/1996

HX Base Yr

192 SW WALNUT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,881 116.9000 70.14 131,933 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 43,767

FOP 288 35 101 2,834

FOP 480 35 168 4,714

UOP 208 25 52 1,459

2,536 1,881 52,773

BAS= W20 FOP= N12 UOP= E10 N16 W13 S16 E3$ W40 S12 E40$ W40
S26 E19 FOP= S12E24 N12 W24$ E41 N26$.

BAS

2040

26

19
41

26

FOP 12

40

12

40

UOP

10

16

13

16

3

FOP12

24

12

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 28 36 1,008.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,512

10,312

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 150.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


